am vab inspaction

RENAULT Master 35 L2H2: 1CF 5446

Winnumber:

VF1MAFEEC458821790 Versionname: MASTER 35 B/F L2H2
First Registrationdate: 15/11/2011 : Gr.Conf.145PK
3 5 Fiscalpower:
Expertise Mileage: 78955
Power Kw: 107
Badytype:
Body color White
Gearboo: MAN 6 VIT .
&2 Paint type Opaque
Transmission: Front 3
Rims summer Steel
Fueltype: Diesel :
3 ail lavel oK
Maintenance NOT OK e s
'arking lo
Battery functioning Yes 2 LCvi1
Mumber of doors 5
Mumber of seats 3
Number head rasts 3
Rims summer Steel
Category Passenger Car
Qil lavel oK
Registration Certificate Car (BE) No
Options
Radio CD Central consal F
Windows electric F Type of Tow bar Tow bar fixed
Type of headlighting  Headlighting Halogen
Type of Lining Lining artificial leather
Type of climate Manual climate
contral control
Limited Technical Inspection
Airco functioning oK Battery functioning Yas
Tires wear profile NOT OK Power steering Yes
Idle position oK Sound engine oK
Engine startingtime OK Clutch test OK
Exhaust gass oK Wiper fluid lavel oK
Handbrake oK Transmission oK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades OK
Degree of wear
225/65/16/112 R Steel
Winter tyras: Fr.L. Bridgestone: 1,5 mm Fr.R. Bridgestone: 1,5 mm
Re.L. Bridgestone: 0,5 mm Re.R. Bridgestone: 0,5 mm

Assistance equipment

Spare wheel

Total costex VAT

No

Ignition key, Missing, E - Replace

Ne pictures ta display

Trunk door R R, Bump(s) and scratchies), LI - Repair and paint (complete)

Jack

Jack, Missing, E - Replace
Neo pictures ta display

Rearview mirror housing R, Missing, E - Replace

No
3333,07

150,00

200,00

120,00



165,13

Inner door handle F L, Missing, E - Replace 33,00

Insfruction book, Missing, E - Replace 0,00
No pictures to display
Door moulding Lower F L, Scratch{es), E - Replace 94,50

69,00
0,00
(! T '
Sidewall panel FL, Strained , Repair/replace (lump sum) 0,00
Bumper R, Scratch{es), E - Replace 329,40
—
91,50
Sidewall RL (LCV), Bump(s) and scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint 200.00
£l

(complete)

Sidewall FL {LCV), Bumpi{s) and scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint



Door moulding Lower F R, Missing, E - Replace

J e ol e L
Registration Document, Missing, E - Replace
Neo pictures to display

Brand badge R, Missing, E - Replace

Maintenance, Maintenance, Execute

Front bumper, Damaged, E - Replace

Maintenance book, Migsing, E - Replace
Neo pictures ta display
Bodywork, Not criginal part, Acceptable

2uuuu

102,60

327,15

153,00

0,00

398,40

0,00

0,00



238,76

166,13




